
Information

Description:EMC/S.STEEL.ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300036750

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 29.11.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 29.11.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 13.11.2021 08:37:14

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note:
1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
2) Our Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
     For MSME firms, "Payment Term as per MSME act".
3) MSME firms should attach the MSME certificate along with the bid
4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.
5) Supply to be made within 15 days from the date of release of Order.
6) Sample of Each item should be submitted before tender closing date for our examination and approval, without
sample your bid will not be considered for evaluation.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 00NBA0103535 STAINLESS STEEL CUPS  00:00:00 2,000  NO

Material Specification Text:
STAINLESS STEEL GOOD QUALITY SAMBAR/RASAM CUPSSIZE: 85 MM DIA X 42 MM
HEIGHT(approx)WEIGHT : 90 GRAMS ( -/+ 10% IS ACCEPTABLE)20 SWG(guage.

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMC/S.STEEL.ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300036750

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 008320210475 STAINLESS STEEL
ROUND PLATES

 00:00:00 1,500  NO

Material Specification Text:
STAINLESS STEEL ROUND PLATES MADE OUT OF GOOD QUALITY STAINLSTEEL.SIZE: 210 MM DIA X
25 MM DEPTH X 22 GAUGE THICK.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

3 008320210415 STAINLESS STEEL PLAIN
WATER TUMBLER

 00:00:00 1,000  NO

Material Specification Text:
STAINLESS STEEL PLAIN WATER TUMBLERS MADE OUT OF 20 SWG THICK:12 OZCAPACITY.WT
APPROX.130 GMS. SIZE:HT.12 CMS, DIA 8 CMS ATTOP,5 CMS AT BOTTOM.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


